

## HALIFAX COUNTY HORSE COUNCIL 2024 SPONSORSHIP FORM

The HCHC hosts several horse shows and educational programs each year to offer wholesome family -oriented fun and to promote strengthening of our equine community. Offering weekend equestrian activities gives individuals and families a healthy recreational activity and allows fellowship among horse enthusiasts in a positive atmosphere.

If you would like to be a sponsor for our 2024 events, complete the form below:

Name of Sponsor:	
Conta	ct Person:
	ess:
	hone:, Email:
	se your 2024 Sponsor level below:
	Gold-\$500: Your Logo on a large group banner on barn that stays up through last Show date. Hang your supplied banner (max 3'x6') on bleachers for each show. Logo on HCHC website. Your Logo on each class list and thanked on mic at each show.  Silver-\$250: Hang your supplied banner (max 3'x6') on bleachers for each show. Your Logo on HCHC website. Your Logo on each class list and thanked on mic at each show.  Bronze-\$100: Your Logo on HCHC website. Your Logo on each class list and thanked on mic at
	each show.  Pewter-\$, Any amount is appreciated. Thanked on mic each show.  Class-\$20.00 per class for as many classes as available. First come, first serve per show. Sponsor name mentioned at the beginning of the sponsored class.

Your logo/information will be needed prior to March 11<sup>th</sup> to be on the Gold banner.

Please make check payable to Halifax County Horse Council or HCHC. Please write 2024 Sponsor in memo. Mail check and this form to HCHC, P.O. Box 1344, Roanoke Rapids, NC 27870.

For HCHC 2024 Fun Show information, go to www.halifaxcountyhorsecouncil.org, find us on Facebook.

